Islemciler

| Core

Uriin

INTEL CORE I3-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.

NESIL BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P

12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p

12 .NESIL

INTEL CORE 1i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK

20MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

Marka

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

49,44 USD

84,46 USD

94,76 USD

95,79 USD

96,82 USD

97,85 USD

100,94
usb

101,97
usb

111,24
usb

112,27
usb

112,27
usb

113,30
usb



AMD
RYZ=EN

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 26MB 1700p

12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK

ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P

13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

122,57
usb

139,05
usb

139,05
usb

143,17
usb

146,26
usb

147,29
usb

158,62
usb

174,07
usb

178,19
usb

194,67
usb

194,67
usb

199,82
usb

200,85
usb

201,88
usb



INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

204,97
usb

210,12
usb

215,27
usb

226,60
usb

228,66
usb

231,75
usb

235,87
usb

246,17
usb

251,32
usb

252,35
usb

260,59
usb

273,98
usb

309,00
usb

313,12
usb



AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX Amd 5+ 314,15

usD
INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK Intel 10+ 316,21

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY usD

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY Amd 10+ 321,36

usD

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK Intel 1 324,45

30MB 1851P BOX usD

™™  AMD RYZEN 9 790X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 326,51
ayoam usD
™™  AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX Amd 10+ 390,37
usp
AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY Amd 5+ 396,55

usD

2 AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 444,45
1 UsD
AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI Amd 10+ 452,17

usD

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 499,55

usD

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI Amd 5+ 503,67

usD

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK Intel 10+ 565,47

36MB TRAY usD

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 586,07

usD

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 695,25

usb




2,

| Core

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14.
NESIL

INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4
CEKIRDEK 12MB BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE 1i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

51,40

57,68

69,01

71,07

73,13

81,37

100,

112,

114,

122,

126,

132,

141,

142,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

94
usb

27
usb

33
usb

57
usb

69
usb

87
usb

11
usb

14
uSsD



AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 206MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE 17-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
TRAY

INTEL CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.NESIL

INTEL CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14.Nesil TRAY

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

142,14
usb

144,20
usb

146,26
usb

149,35
usb

174,07
usb

188,49
usb

252,35
usb

253,38
usb

268,83
usb

277,07
usb

287,37
usb

307,97
usb

321,36
usb

328,57
usb



INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 306MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 36MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I19-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

INTEL

CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

AMD Ryzen 9 9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5

INTEL

FANSIZ BOX

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

328,57
usb

334,75
usb

334,75
usb

338,87
usb

410,97
usb

431,57
usb

435,69
usb

545,90
usb

551,05
usb

637,57
usb

750,87
usb

750,87
usb



